5) LIVE
6) TO LIKE

9) INTERNET CAFE

13) INDIAN
14) TO VISIT

Protagonistas: Lesson 4A (La Latina)

10

11

12

13

14

Horizontal

Vertical
1) ALL
2) ATMOSPHERE
3) NEIGHBOR
4) MORROCCAN
5) EXOTIC
7) TRADITIONAL
8) AUTHENTIC
10) BUILDING
11) DIFFERENT
12) THINK ABOUT



SOLUTION

GIU|IS|T|A|R

RIE|C|T|O

B|E|R|C|A|F|E

E|IN|D




